L21000331775

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





200371425262

09/08/21--01002--011 **25.00

PECENTIAL NO. 3:5

SEP 0 8 2021 I ALBRITTON



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

GLOBAL BCL LLC			
			Art of Inc. File
			_ LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
		✓	Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
		✓	Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: BA	9/07/21		UCC or 3 File
Name	Date Tim	ne	UCC 11 Search
			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Div	ision of Corp	porations			
011D 1D 0E	GLOBAL B	BCL LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed	Name of Limited Liability Company losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. enurn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: NADJI VALENTINA MILLAN				
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
r reade retain	an concespo	manner contenting the maner	to the tone wing.		
		NADJI VALENTINA MIL	LAN		
			Name of Person		
		GLOBAL BCL LLC			
			Firm/Company	-	
		3625 NW 82ND AVE. SU	ITE 100-H		
			Address		
		DORAL FLORIDA 33166	s) are submitted for filing. his matter to the following: FINA MILLAN Name of Person LC Firm/Company AVE. SUITE 100-H Address DA 33166 City/State and Zip Code gmail.com address: (to be used for future annual report notification) please call: 186 3289277 at (1970) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number See & S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
			City/State and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)	
For further is	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
NADJI VAI	LENTINA M	ILLAN			
Name of Person			ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:			
\$25.001	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
				Section	
Di	vision of C	orporations	Division of C	orporations	
1 13	llahassee, I	L 32314	2410 IN. MODI	roe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GLOBAL BCL LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp.</u> (A Florida Limited	uny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 07/21/2021	and assigned
lorida document number L21000331775		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
a. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	(F) -3
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office gent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new registe
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or remo ed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RINCON, LINDA L	10871 NW 76 LN, MEDLEY, FL 33178	\B\Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
MGRM	CUOMO, BERNARDO	10871 NW 76 LN, MEDLEY, FL 33178	■Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

						
<u></u>						
	····					
·			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
·			•			
		<u>, </u>				
	-					
						
	 -	<u></u>				
	_					
		,	,			
					 -	
		 .				
						
		:	·	<u> </u>		
						
						
ffective date, if other than t an effective date is listed, the date in ote: If the date inserted in this ocument's effective date on the	Olock Goes not i	псстине аррисан	date of filing or mo le statutory filing	e than 90 days at requirements, t	otional) der filing.) Pursuan his date will not	t to 605.0207 be listed as
	•					
record specifies a delayed effect is filed.	tive date, but not	t an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. o	the earlier of:	(b) The 90th da	y after the
SEPTEMBER 3rd		, 2021				
		11/1/				

Filing Fee: \$25.00